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Women / 3 / Child
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Buckley368
TK Watertown

9.600 8.100 9.0009.475 36.175
1T 11T 1 1 1 

1 

Olivia Fisher302
All Around

9.600 8.500 8.9008.850 35.850
2T 7 4 2T 2 

2 

Kalynn Bellafontaine326
McKeon

8.900 8.800 8.5509.200 35.450
9T 5 2 7 3 

3 

Frances Castaldi369
TK Watertown

9.450 8.000 8.9008.950 35.300
3 14 3 3T 4 

4 

Hannah Barrett322
McKeon

9.300 9.000 8.7008.100 35.100
4T 2T 13 5 5 

5 

Sydney Vyskocil351
R & R

8.800 9.050 8.8008.300 34.950
11T 1 11 4 6 

6 

Alexa Omar329
McKeon

9.300 8.100 8.6008.800 34.800
5T 12T 6T 6 7 

7 

Evelyn Linehan388
Spectrum

8.800 9.000 8.2508.500 34.550
12T 3T 9T 11 8 

8 

Madeline Regan339
O'Learys

8.800 9.000 7.8508.650 34.300
13T 4T 8 15 9 

9 

Keira Kelliher363
TGP

8.900 8.200 8.3008.825 34.225
10T 9T 5 10 10 

10 

Makenzie Jones362
TGP

9.000 8.400 8.0008.800 34.200
7T 8 7T 12T 11 

11 

Meera Pendse370
TK Watertown

9.200 8.100 8.4508.150 33.900
6 13T 12 8 12 

12 

Kaycie Gardner361
TGP

8.300 8.200 8.3508.500 33.350
16 10T 10T 9 13 

13 

Julia Losee301
All Around

9.000 8.600 7.1008.050 32.750
8T 6 14 16 14 

14 

Kallie Tevepaugh364
TGP

8.400 7.800 8.0007.500 31.700
15 15 15 13T 15 

15 

Jorelys Ignacio353
R & R

8.800 6.500 7.9007.050 30.250
14T 16 16 14 16 

16 
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